1 EiKO USA: 1.800.852.2217  |  EiKO Canada: 1.888.410.8151  |  eiko.com
project name type
catalog number
comments voltage
approved by dateAGES FLUSH MOUNT LIGHT
DESCRIPTION
A decorative metal ring style fixture ideal for use in a variety of
residential and commercial applications.
FEATURES
• Selectable CCT available
• Provides comfortable diffused light
LISTINGS
• ETL Listed
• Damp Location Rated
• ENERGY STAR® Approved for superior energy efficiency
PERFORMANCE
• Rated lifetime L70: 50,000 hours
• Selectable 2700K/3000K/3500K/4000K/5000K available
• CRI: >80
ELECTRICAL
• Input voltage: 120V
• Triac dimming
• Power Factor: >0.7
• THD: <20%
THERMAL
• 14°F to 104°F (-10°C to 40°C) operating temperature
CONSTRUCTION
• Polycarbonate lens
WARRANTY
• 5 year limited warranty; see eiko.com for warranty details
ORDERING INFORMATION EXAMPLE: AGE12-120-16W-830-120DT-SL
Model Size Lumens Watts CRI/CCT Voltage Dimming Finish
FMAGE : Ages
Flush Mount
12 - 12” 120 - 1,200 lm 16W - 16W 830 - 80 CRI; 3000K
8CCT5 - 80 CRI; 27/30/35/40/5000K
120 - 120V DT - Dimmable: Triac SL - Silver14 - 14” 150 - 1,500 lm 20W - 20W 830 - 80 CRI; 3000K
8CCT5 - 80 CRI; 27/30/35/40/5000K
16 - 16” 180 - 1,800 lm 24W - 24W 8CCT5 - 80 CRI; 27/30/35/40/5000K
• Hotel Lobby
• Shopping Center
• Closet
• Recreation Center
• Public Area
• Corridor
• Office
• School
• Hospitality
• Retail
APPLICATIONS
 |  eiko.com©2019 EiKO Global, LLC. World Headquarters: 23220 W. 84th Street, Shawnee, KS 66227  (P) 1.800.852.2217  (F) 1.800.492.8975
EiKO Global Canada, LLC: 81 King Street, Barrie, ON L4N 6B5 Canada  (P) 1.888.410.8151  (F) 1.888.705.13352
Rev. 6/15/21
PERFORMANCE SUMMARY
Order
Code Item # Size Watts Lumens CCT CRI Volts Dimming ES
11269 FMAGE12-120-16W-830-120DT-SL 12” 16W 1,200 3000K 80+ 120V Dimmable ★
11271 FMAGE12-120-16W-8CCT5-120DT-SL 12” 16W 1,200 27/30/35/40/5000K 80+ 120V Dimmable ★
11270 FMAGE14-150-20W-830-120DT-SL 14” 20W 1,500 3000K 80+ 120V Dimmable ★
11272 FMAGE14-150-20W-8CCT5-120DT-SL 14” 20W 1,500 27/30/35/40/5000K 80+ 120V Dimmable ★
11273 FMAGE16-180-24W-8CCT5-120DT-SL 16” 24W 1,800 27/30/35/40/5000K 80+ 120V Dimmable ★
★ENERGY STAR® Approved
DIMENSIONS
11.81”/300mm 13.78”/350mm 15.75”/400mm
3.35”/
85mm 3.35”/
85mm 3.35”/
85mm
AGE12 AGE14 AGE16